RSF series are electric power type highly reliable fixed resistors with special metal oxide film
thermochemically burned on the high heat conductive base material. They include those of
flame-resisting coating type and nonflammable coating type and owing to their uniform quality
produced through the most modern products able to use easily for various kinds of electronic devices
and instruments.
RSS are small-sized metal oxide film resistors, apply high aluminum content ceramic cores
with perfoemance for compact sizes.
Features

2W 1W 4.5 10 25MAX 0.73 8 4 3.5MAX
3W 2W 5.5 10 30MAX 0.75 8 4 3.5MAX
Part Number system
RSF 200 J
Wattages Tolerance
050=1/2W
RSF-Metal Oxide Film Resistor 100=1W J=5%
RSS-Metal Oxide Film Resistor 200=2W F=1%
        Small Size 300=3W
RSF200=RSF2W 500=5W
Note: 52, 63 and 73 MM taping are available for different Wattages
MF FORM
FK FORM
103=10K ohm
T
Packaging codes
103
3-digit code
Resistance
R=Tape reeled
3
Straight Leads
T=AMMO Tape/box
FK, MF-Formed &
Cut Leads
B=Bulk Pack,